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Administrative Law

Attorneys/

Virtual Pre-Hearing
Conference Date/Time

Formal Hearing

Licensee Objections/Charges T e Agents *Held via Microsoft Date/Time Formal Hearing Location
Teams
OR Telephonically*
PIS CUCINA ITALIAN RESTAURANT LLC 1. On4/27/2023 at Madeline Page, Esq. M. A. Cooper, SA July 3, 2023, July 10, 2023, Virginia ABC Central Office
PIS CUCINA ITALIAN RESTAURANT approximately 3:05 P.M., the J. N. Hackler, SA at 9:00 a.m. at 10:00 a.m. 7450 Freight Way

10412 COURTHOUSE RD
SPOTSYLVANIA, VA 22553

MAILING ADDRESS:

PIS CUCINA ITALIAN RESTAURANT LLC
PIS CUCINA ITALIAN RESTAURANT
7100 CROWN JEWELS CT
FREDERICKSBURG, VA 22407

License No.:
755361 — WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF PREMISES

ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013355215

licensee sold alcoholic
beverages to a person who the
licensee knew or had reason at
the time to believe was less
than twenty-one years of age, in
violation of Sections 4.1-202,
4.1-225 1.b., and 4.1-304 A. of
the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC
5-50-10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20.

Mechanicsville, Virginia 23116

W BC

www.abc.virginia.gov | 7450 Freight Way Mechanicsville, VA 23116 | 804.213.4400




SHREE MORYA LLC

FATBOYS FOODSTOP

2016 W WASHINGTON ST
PETERSBURG, VA 23803-2878

License No.:
755994— WINE AND BEER OFF PREMISES

Administrative Case No.: 013348277

1. 0On02/06/2023, the
licensee purchased wine or beer
other than by cash paid and
collected at the time of or prior
to delivery, in violation of
Sections 4.1-202 and 4.1-225
1.b. of the Code of Virginia and
3 VAC 5-30-30.

Madeline Page, Esq.

A. C. Spinner, SA

July 3, 2023,
at 10:00 a.m.

July 10, 2023,
at 11:00 a.m.

Virginia ABC Central Office
7450 Freight Way
Mechanicsville, Virginia 23116
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